
Family Links Parenting Programme (Urdu/Punjabi)

The nurturing programme provides simple, effective tools to help adults and children:

• understand and manage feelings and behaviour 
• improve relationships at home 
• improve emotional health and wellbeing 
• develop self-confidence and self-esteem 
• crucial ingredients for effective parenting and learning

17
Mar

 10.30AM to 12PM
 Larchfield Family Hub, Bargeman Road. View map

Organiser and Contact Details
Organiser
Family Links Achieving for Children
Email Address
arifa.naeem@achievingforchildren.org.uk
Phone
01628 685630

Event Repeats
Repeats
This event repeats on the following dates:

17Mar
24Mar
7Apr
14Apr
21Apr
28Apr
5May
12May

We can remind you about this event
Please create an account or login to set up reminders for this event.

Location Map
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